09 Ocak 2020 Persembe

3. Kosu Saat:18.30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 BABAMERCAN(2)

2 HAFIDEKIZ(11)

3 TEKKIRALI9)

4  VEYSELBABA(10)

5  AKKUS FIRTINASI(1)
6 OGLUMBARIS(S)

7 HAYAT OGLU(4)

8  IKi DEMRKIR(5)

9 GIMGIM3)

10 KAYASAVET(6)

11 MESUDIYELI(7)

Yasg
4yaa

dyak
4yka
4yka
4dyka
4yka
4yka
4yka
4yka
4yka

4yaa

Yaris Sonuglan

Maiden/DHOW
1.)34.000 t
1.)7480 ¢t
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet

KAZBERT (RU) - ZARIFKIZ 58
ATESTOPU- GULBENCE 53
SIMSEGINOGLU - YOLYAZI HATUNU 54
GOBAKBEY - TUVBUL ZUVRUT 58
ATAKANKAYA - ZARIFE 54
SANCAKBEYi - HELINFIRTINAS| 54
KABAHAYDARAGASI - KAFKAS YILDZI 58
SANCAKBEYi - MATRAKLZI 58
DEHA - GUZINHANM 58
ATAKANKAYA - AYSEKI KZI 58
ALPYUREK - SAHDE48 54

213600 ¢
2)2992 ¢

Jokey
MUNLU

I.KATAR
H.ALTUNDAG
I.AKYAVWUZ
Y.CELIKBAS
Y.CENGIZ
MDOGAN
H.LAKKAYA
H.PARILDAR
N.ALTIN

1.CIZIK

GANYAN(2) :1,80 4, IKILi(2/11) :14,30 #, SIRALI IKiLi(2/11) :19,60 4, 2. CIFTE(9/2) :14,25

Sahip
ALl BAYRAM

SIT. SIMSEK
SED. SUBAY
CEM GOKHAN
ABD. AKKUS
M FAT. OZKAN
iSM. SESEN
NAI. KARAKECI
MUH. FELHAN
ADI. KAYA

AL KAYA

58 kg,

3.6.800 ¢
31496 ¢

Antrenérii
OYALCIN

B.TEKINALP
V.ONDER
ATOPRAK
ATOPRAK
EY.YARDIMCI
ATOPRAK
BAY.YILDIRIM
E.HAZAL SEKER
S.SAYIN

V.GiziK

Derece

1.27.79

1.29.46

1.30.31

1.30.48

1.32.15

1.33.07

1.35.22

1.35.69

1.39.75

Derecesiz

Derecesiz

1200 Kum

4)3400 &

4)748 ¢
Gny AGF St Fark
180 4697(1) 9 10Boy
1540 4.94(5) 11 45Boy
2825 234(9) 5 1Boy
745 959(3) 4 95Boy
1960 477(6) 8
5365 061(11) 7
400 1596(2) 2
1095 696(4) 6
1735 321(7) 3
16,55 3.12(8) 10
32,10 153(10) 1

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (3. Yans Giinii)

GGk HP

15
16

11

19

24

10



